Jackson Township Fire District No. 2 2024 Resolutions

- 1-24 Authorizing Continued Discussion Relative to Consolidation of Jackson Fire Districts No. 2 and No. 3
- 2-24 Authorizing Approval and Payment of Claims
- 3-24 Authorizing the Award of a Non-Fair and Open Contract For Legal Services
- 4-24 Designating Surety Bonding for Commissioners
- 5-24 Authorizing Regular Meeting Schedule for the 2024-2025 Year
- 6-24 Designation of Official Newspapers for Publications for the 2024-2025 Year
- 7-24 Adoption of Cash Management Plan
- 8-24 Authorizing Appointment of Accountant for the 2024-2025 Year
- 9-24 Authorizing Appointment of Auditor for the 2024-2025 Year
- 10-24 Authorizing Consolidation of Fire Districts No. 2 and 3
- 11-24 Authorizing Appointment of Special Counsel
- 12-24 Closing of Meeting Pursuant to Open Public Meetings Act
- 13-24 Closing of Meeting Pursuant to Open Public Meetings Act
- 14-24 Authorizing Disposal of Personal Property
- 15-24 Member Participation in Cooperative Pricing System